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HAM, EGG & CHEESE

The greatest thing since sliced bread met 
sandwich meat, the Handwich is Janey 

Lou's newest creation. Light flaky pastry 
crust with cubed ham, real eggs and a 
cheese blend.  Bake fresh in your oven 

directly from frozen!  Easy, fast, 
convenient and delicious!

Janey Lous

Pastry

4520200 
Janey Lou's, Pastry, Handwich, Ham Egg & Cheese 36-4.5 Oz  

00850014344344

00850014344344

4.5

Ounces
.49

240
1

100
7

14
10.12

12.32
13.65
10.05

6.15
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