

## HAM, EGG & CHEESE

The greatest thing since sliced bread met sandwich meat, the Handwich is Janey Lou's newest creation. Light flaky pastry crust with cubed ham, real eggs and a cheese blend. Bake fresh in your oven directly from frozen! Easy, fast, convenient and delicious!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Pastry
JL#	4520200
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Pastry, Handwich, Ham Egg & Cheese 36-4.5 Oz
GTIN	00850014344344
UPC Case	00850014344344
Pack	36
Size	4.5
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.49
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	1
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	10.12
Gross Weight	12.32
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15



